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1004 SE MONROE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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SALE:2:1: PROBATE 79-47 CP

SALE:1:1: LOT 3 OPAL'S ADDITION

HX Base Yr

1004 SE MONROE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,500 65.1143 72.93 109,395 1959 1959 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1380

BAS 1,380 100 1,380 65,418

FOP 80 30 24 1,138

FST 84 55 46 2,181

UCP 252 20 50 2,371

1,796 1,500 71,107

BAS= W27 S38 FOP= W8 S10 E8 N10$S10E13 S6 E14 UCP=  E12 N21
W12 S21$ N21 FST=  E12 N7 W12 S7$ N33$.
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27
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10

13

6

14

21

33
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8

10

8

10 UCP

12

21

12

21

FST

12

7

12

7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 80

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50

130

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-370.00 115.00 8,078.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 7,674


